PLANT HIRE
START
EXPLORING
Y O U R  # 0 1  P A R T N E R
Conquip offers a wide range of high-quality equipment tailored
to the needs of nationwide plant companies. With our extensive
product knowledge, on-site support, and commitment to
reliability, we ensure your operations run smoothly.

 Տ DRIP FEED OR PRESSURISED WATER OPTIONS
 ՏOPTIONAL KERB BRUSH AVAILABLE
 Տ SAVE COST ON UNRELIABLE ROAD SWEEPER HIRE
ITEM CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
WLL*
(kg)
CAPACITY
(litres)
STANDARD AUTOLOCK 500 FA800-00500 1400 920 934 125 1000 500
AUTOLOCK WITH CASTORS 500 FA801-00500 1400 989 1023 160 1000 500
CRANELIFT AUTOLOCK 500 CA128-00500 1400 920 1050 130 1000 500
CRANELIFT AUTOLOCK WITH
CASTORS 500 CA134-00500 1400 989 1138 165 1000 500
STANDARD AUTOLOCK 1200 FA800-01200 1818 1224 964 150 2000 1200
AUTOLOCK WITH CASTORS 1200 FA801-01200 1818 1224 1051 185 2000 1200
CRANELIFT AUTOLOCK 1200 CA128-01200 1818 1224 1078 155 1000 1200
CRANELIFT AUTOLOCK WITH
CASTORS 1200 CA134-01200 1818 1224 1160 190 1000 1200
*Working Load Limit
C U S TO M I S E  I T:
 ▪Available in 500L or 1200L sizes.
 ▪Add lifting eyes, castors, or both.

CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
BOOM
LENGTH
(mm)
WLL*
(kg)
WEIGHT
(kg)
COMPATIBILITY
(tonne excavators)
EA012-04000** 2910 500 600 1800 4000 290 13 - 22
EA012-08500 3010 690 750 1870 8500 400 30 - 50
EXCAVATOR PIPE
LAYING HOOK
An essential tool for safely and efficiently laying pipes,
ensuring precision and reducing manual handling risks.

 Տ FLOATING FORKS
 Տ TURNS AN EXCAVATOR INTO A TELEHANDLER
E X C A V AT O R  AT TA C H M E N T S E X C A V AT O R  AT TA C H M E N T S
CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
WLL*
(kg)
COMPATIBILITY
(tonne excavator)
EA010-01000 1930 1010 540 195 1000 5 - 9
EA010-02500 2310 1225 620 375 2500 13 - 22
EA010-04000 2740 1390 745 540 4000 30 - 50
The Excavator Forks are an excellent option for sites without a
telehandler or where space and budget is restricted. Plus, the
universal hitch accommodates a variety of pin centres.
*Working Load Limit

is placed. Rubber buffers prevent pipe damage and the removable
stand ensures easy connection to the excavator, while also
accommodating narrow trenches.
CODE HEIGHT
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
WLL*
(kg)
COMPATIBILITY
(tonne excavators)
EA019-02000 880 2380 2200 960 2000 13-22
EXCAVATOR
BUCKET BOX
A secure and efficient solution for transporting and
storing excavator buckets on-site.

(mm)
LOWER
BOOM
LENGTH
(mm)
CLAMPING
ARM
LENGTH
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
WLL*
(kg)
COMPATIBILITY
(tonne excavators)
EA015-04000 1920 1420 1770 1300 480 590 4000 13 - 22
EA015-06000 1940 1460 1910 1309 470 910 6000 30 - 50
S E E  I T  I N  A C T I O N
F O R  A D  B LY
08 09sales@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com sales@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com
FORK MOUNTED HOOK
Its unique swivel design prevents wear and tear,
ensuring it will live in your hire fleet for years.
BLOCK GRAB
Efficiently handles and transports different sized packs
of bricks and blocks with precision and safety.
LIFTING BEAM
Designed for versatility and strength, it’s perfect for
transporting materials that require multiple lift points.
CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
INTERNAL
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
WLL*
(kg)
CA105-00800 1560 1200 800 250 1800
CA105-01000 1560 1200 1000 270 1800
CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
WLL*
(kg)
FA810-03000 840 520 226 40 3000
FA810-05000 840 520 226 40 5000
CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)

*Working Load Limit
*Working Load Limit
*Working Load Limit
CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
PER FORK
(kg)
WLL*
PER FORK
(kg)
FA808-01800 1800 160 72 28 1000
FA808-02400 2400 160 72 38 1000
FORK EXTENSIONS
Extensions for the fork tines of a telehandler or forklift
to move long or awkward loads.
10 11sales@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com sales@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com

around a construction site.
M AT E R I A L S  H A N D L I N G  &  L I F T I N G P E R S O N N E L  L I F T I N G
CODE TYPE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
HEIGHT
(MIN HEIGHT)
(mm)
WLL*
(kg)
WEIGHT
(kg)
CA102-02000 Fixed Height 1180 940 1960 N/A 2000 150
CA103-02000 Telescopic
Height 1200 950 2600 1975 2000 190
CODE TYPE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WLL*
(kg)
WEIGHT
(kg)
CA126-00120 1 Person 700 700 2300 120 170
CA120-00240 2 Person 1450 1200 2210 240 400
CA123-00480 4 Person 1450 1500 2500 480 590
CA123-00720 6 Person 2000 1400 2550 720 730
CA123-01400 12 Person 2000 2700 2550 1440 1100
CODE LENGTH
(mm)
INTERNAL
LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
INTERNAL
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
WLL*
(kg)
CA147-02000 1540 1200 1390 1300 1290 440 2000
CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
WLL*
(kg)
CA121-00240 2540 905 2251 410 240
*Working Load Limit
*Working Load Limit
*Working Load Limit
*Working Load Limit

01500 2440 1780 1620 2110 3200 660 4500 1500
CS210-
02000 2720 1780 1670 2150 3500 660 6000 2000
CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
WLL*
(kg)
CAPACITY
(litres)
CS210AA-00500 1970 1130 1270 360 1500 500
CS210AA-01000 2350 1385 1465 490 3000 1000
CS210AA-01500 2450 1590 1660 580 4500 1500
CS210AA-02000 2730 1590 1670 670 6000 2000
CS210AA-03000 3500 1980 2130 1000 9000 3000
CS210AA-04000 3830 2150 2350 1480 12000 4000
C O N C R E T E  S K I P S C O N C R E T E  S K I P S
CONCRETE
COLUMN SKIP
Designed for pouring concrete into columns or narrow

 Տ SECURE AND WEATHERPROOF
 Տ COMPLIANT WITH REGULATIONS
TYPE CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
THICKNESS*
(mm/inches)
WEIGHT
(kg)
STANDARD SS520-01440 1200 1200 19.77 / 3/4 226
STANDARD SS520-02880 2400 1200 19.77 / 3/4 452
ANTI-SKID SS520AB-02880 2400 1200 19.77 / 3/4 452
CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
CAPACITY
(litres)
SHELF WLL*
(kg)
BUND WLL*
(kg)
ST125-16000 3000 2400 2630 1870 1100 700 1000
*Manufacturing tolerances mean the width and length could vary by 10mm +/- and the thickness by 2mm +/-
*Working Load Limit
The Boot Wash is designed to clean the footwear of site personnel
or visitors before they enter clean zones, such as site cabins or
newly constructed buildings.
ITEM CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
SINGLE BAY SS600-00001 660 520 1030 45
TRIPLE BAY SS600-00003 1560 520 1030 80
C O N C R E T E  S O L U T I O N S C O N C R E T E  S O L U T I O N SS I T E  S A F E T Y  &  A C C E S S S I T E  S A F E T Y  &  A C C E S S
CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
WLL*
(kg)
SS700-00044 19960 3100 1480 5550 44000
The Wheel Wash is ideal for heavy machinery and delivery or
muck away vehicles, ensuring that local roads are kept clean and
site roadways are clear of mud.
WHEEL WASH
Cost-effective wheel cleaning system for
construction sites.
*Working Load Limit
UNMATCHED SUPPORT
F O R  YO U R  R E N TA L  B U S I N E S S
 ՏON-SITE SERVICING
 ՏNATIONWIDE REACH
 Տ DIRECT-TO-END USER
 ՏUK MANUFACTURING
GET IN TOUCH
Call us on 0333 300 3470
Email us at sales@cqegroup.com